DJ GEAR
36
•  Padded bag to accommodate up to 35 LP’s, with laptop compartment and additional storage for DJ accessories
•  Nylon construction with 15mm internal padding
•  Padded adjustable shoulder strap
•  4 Exterior pockets hold Serato™ style interfaces and other DJ accessories
•  Bright orange liner for better visibility in dark clubs or rooms
•  Ergo-grip reinforced handle

4U Diced Foam Drawer includes 4 layers of
customizable Polyurethane foam
Divider Rack Drawer features
Tricot covered adjustable wood
divider system
Gator Cases offers a large selection of rack drawers designed for any
of your rack needs. All Gator Rack Drawers feature fully enclosed
16 gauge cold roll steel construction. The heavy-duty smooth-glide
drawer slides and spring-loaded latches make using these drawers
effortless. The rack drawers are coated with a classic black powder
finish for a clean, uniform look.  For added security, drawers include
a lock knock-out and a complimentary lock and key (not available
on shallow rack models).
Model Outlets Mounts
GE-PDU-6UL 6 Horizontal
GE-PDU-12UL 12 Vertical
GE-PDU-18UL 18 Vertical
•  UL Approved  110v power strip
•  Main Power Switch
COOLING FANS
Model
GE-FAN-110-QT
GE-FAN-110-STD
•  UL Approved 110VAC flush mount 4.5” fan
•  GE-FAN-110-STD is standard fan design (110 CFM rating)
•  GE-FAN-110-QT has ball bearing quiet design (50 CFM rating)
•  Mounting hardware included
POWER OPTIONS
Shallow Rack Drawer has a 10”
depth for use in shallow racks
GE-DRAWER-3US
For detailed measurements see www.gatorcases.com
Rack A
ccessories
RACK ACCESSORIES
39
GE-MIC 10-DRWR
GE-DRAWER-3US
•  Cold roll 16 gauge steel construction
•  Black powder-coated finish
Keyboard Drawer Features:
•  Separate compartments for keyboard and mouse
•  Rear access for cables
•  Fits most standard small pattern keyboards
Keyboard Shelf Features:
•  Sliding shelf for keyboard with mouse shelf
•  Fits most standard keyboards
Model Space Unit Depth
GE-SHLF10-1U 1 10”
GE-SHLF15-2U 2 15”
GE-SHLFVNT15-1U 1 15”
GE-SHLFVNT15-2U 2 15”
GE-SHLFVNT17-3U 3 17”
GE-SHLF-SLD-1U 1 14.75”
GE-KBD-DRAWER 1 13”
GE-KBD-SHELF 2 13”
GE-SHLF-TRAP-2U 2 Max 14”
GE-SHLF-TRAP-3U 3 Max 14”
GE-SHLF-UNIV-1U 1 10”
Standard Shelves Feature:
•  Rear flange for rigidity
Vented Shelves Feature:
•  Elongated vent holes for optimum air circulation
•  GE-SHLF-SLD-1U is a sliding vented 1U shelf
RACK & KEYBOARD SHELVES
CABLE MANAGEMENT
Description Model Type Size
Cable Management GE-1U-CBLMNGPL Plastic 1U
Brush Type Cable Management GE-CBLENTBRSH1U Plastic 1U
Cable Management GE-CBLMNGMTL-18 Metal 18U
Cable Management GE-CBLMNGMTL-22 Metal 22U
Cable Management GE-CBLMNGMTL-27 Metal 27U
Cable Management GE-CBLMNGMTL-42 Metal 42U
Description Model Type Size
Cable Management GE-CBLMNGMTL-47 Metal 47U
Cable Management w/cap GE-CBLMNGWC-1U Metal 1U
Cable Management w/cap GE-CBLMNGWC-2U Metal 2U
Brush Type Cable Management GE-FS4CBLENTBRS Metal 15.5”x2.5”x.5”
Cable Hanger GE-CABLE-HANGER Metal 19 slots

GE-PNL-UNIV16BL Knockout Steel 1 Flat
Model Panel Type Construction Fans Space Fan
GE-FANPNL1-110V Fan Steel 1 Included
GE-FANPNL2-110V Fan Steel 2 Included
GE-FANPNL3-110V Fan Steel 3 Included
GE-PNL-FAN1 Fan Steel 1 Not Included
GE-PNL-FAN2 Fan Steel 2 Not Included
GE-PNL-FAN3 Fan Steel 3 Not Included
•  Standard panels offered both in Aluminum and cold rolled 16 gauge black powder coated steel
•  Flat and flanged models available
•  Vented panels have elongated vent holes and perforated panels have 5/32” vent holes
•  Security panels have 5/32” holes, non PVC rubber edging to prevent scratching of gear and a 1” raised space between panel and gear
•  Fan panels have elongated, contoured vent holes, available with or without UL approved 110VAC 4.5” fan(s)
•  Knockout panel has 16 knockouts for customizing
Model Description
GE-LRAIL-23 For 23” Deep Cabinets
GE-LRAIL-35 For 35” Deep Cabinets
GE-SHUNTRAIL-19 19” Shunting Rail
GR-FS4-RR-18-T Rear Rail Kit for 18U FS4
GR-FS4-RR-22-T Rear Rail kit for 22U FS4
GR-FS4-RR-27-T Rear Rail Kit for 27U FS4
GR-FS4-RR-42-T Rear Rail Kit for 42U FS4
Rack Rails
ACCESSORIES
Model
GE-SDR-LOCK
Rack Screws
and Locks
Model Qty
GE-SCRW-P-100 100
GE-SCRW-P-25 25
GE-SCRW-P-100M6 100
Fan Kits
Model Description
GE-FS-KITCST2 2” Caster Kit
GE-FS-KITCST2.5 2.5” Caster Kit
GE-FS-KIT-LVL Leveling Kit
GE-FS-KIT-BAY Baying Kit
Caster, Leveling
and Baying Kits